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PITCHERS Division

Cheesy Discharges
Skidmarks

Boize Bad Boyzzzz
Ginger Balls

CATCHERS Division

Kodiaks

Boats and Hoes
Rumblin,Bumblin,Stumblin X
Lucky Stars

SWITCH HITTERS Division

Dollar Menu

Sapphires

Boom Goes the Dynamite
Landsharks

Total Points

Lucky Stars

Kodiaks

Sapphires
Rumblin,Bumblin,Stumblin X
Skidmarks

Cheesy Discharges
Boats and Hoes

Boom Goes the Dynamite
Dollar Menu

Landsharks

Boize Bad Boyzzzz
Ginger Balls

10
11

o o © © = N W o o =
N N A~ B~

o o N o =
o N o o

2355.50
2339.25
2330.45
2306.50
2238.80
2159.35
2146.85
2094.75
2088.50
2082.20
1954.60
1877.25
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PCT
0.692
0.615
0.231
0.154

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.462
0.462

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.385

DIV
4-1
4-1
1-4
1-4

DIV
3-2
5-0
1-4
1-4

DIV
4-1
2-3
2-3
2-3

PF
1766.50
1820.55
1640.15
1532.80

PF
1998.25
1807.30
1867.40
1865.75

PF
1670.75
1943.45
1681.85
1748.70
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PA
1608.65
1777.15
1824.30
1733.20

PA
1707.30
1717.00
1955.15
1820.95

PA
1814.35
1946.50
1632.35
1806.55

PTS
2159.35
2238.80
1954.60
1877.25

PTS
2339.25
2146.85
2306.50
2355.50

PTS
2088.50
2330.45
2094.75
2082.20
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